In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_ | Q O 2

the Insolvency (England

e e Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

&4

Companies House

WEDNESDAY

e

01/04/2020 #99
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

-
comryrmim [0 [ 17 [4[5 (8 [4]8

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full | JP Products Ltd

bold black capitals.

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s) Julie

Surname Palmer

Liquidator’'s address

Building namelnumber| Units 1-3 Hilltop Business Park

Street | Devizes Road

Post town I Salisbury

County/Region | Wiltshire

ot [s[P[3] [40[F [

Country |

u Liquidator’s name @

Full forename(s) Stephen OOther_quuid_ator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname Powell another liquidator.

Liquidator's address @

Building namelnumber[ Units 1-3 Hilltop Business Park ® Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street | Devizes Road another liquidator.

Post town | Salisbury

County/Region | Wiltshire

ot [s[P[a] |4 U[F|

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

5
Date Ao o35 [2fof2lo

Statement of affairs

~

| attach:

O statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 931} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Signatse é/V

Signature date Ps_ﬁ— [?’? l?,?,?’?

Q4{17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The centact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

i Contactname . Datar Simkin

All infarmation on this form will appear on the
public record.

gWhere to send

“men e Bagbies Traynor (Central) LLP

Address

Units 1-3 Hilltop Business Park

Devizes Road

Post 10wn

|
I
I Salisbury
, County/Region WIItSh|re

= Islpia] [afule]

Country

| ~ salisbury@btguk.com
Telephone

™™ 01722 435190

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

1 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

[J You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format, Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

JP Products Ltd

on the 19 March 2020, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true,

)
Full Name 4’/// LL/ Z—Lfﬁrm j /)mf

Signed W

Dated ~ //Z %/(/T/ ;g(/,fc‘/




JP Products Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 March 2020

A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Estimated to

Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Fixtures & Fittings 1,014.00 NIL
Cash at Bank 4,806.00 4,800.00

4,800.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature

// '—;/ Date / /f A‘J/‘%C');ﬂf ’



JP Products Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 19 March 2020

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,800.00
Liabflities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employees re Arrears/Hol Pay 1.811.20
1,811.20
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,988.80
Diebts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Gther Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NiL
2,988.80
Estimated prescribed parl of net property where épplicable {to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,988.80
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 2,988.80
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2,988.80
Unsecured non-preferentiat claims (exciuding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade Creditors 1,150.00
Employees 10,604.65
Directors 10.433.05
HMRC (non VAT) 303.46
HMRC (VAT) 7,862.69
30,353.85
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {27,365.05)
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards creditors {27,385.05)
issued and catled up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.60
100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {27,465.05)

T " /’:;__7 . . ” ’
Signature % S Date / %5/720167
’/// ;7

o



$1p} 0202 WIeN 5}

B0'SI0Z JAA 0S Sdi

o \l\\
N\.\.\\.t}.

€40 1 abed

aneudio

0Z'6vL'6l Bup ol sauug g
00} YML BPSE '[0ISUG 'BBS|EN ‘HIEM UOPRAS|D | TSEME 121N XBSEBAA 0OMD
00008 ADL ZHd 'Uued '259L o8 Od ‘388 2)j99|3 waynog 008D
GO EEY'0L JONYMS '98PUSA 0BESE 'BuUMLIa 3)G PNjlEL 'A9pnEuay B ¢ auled WEHIpA uyor Z0dD
0o'L JAZ GLHE '195J0Q '8|004 'enus) MDD ‘ZZL X08 Od 8)SEAN ape. | §1ouno) ybnosog sjoog L0dD
oot 1paID Wl 00d2
ZZ1 963N ‘2ui] uodn apiseamsN ‘ucjuagbuon

SLool's ‘MBI, ey UOJLBE ‘BSNOH UHOMYEM Z0ZE T Wooy '(iun Suipuen swied fousnosuy) SWIOJSNY @ anuaAy WH 00HD
o0'L |BIUDY SUIYIRIN DOd 18A01D 0009
00081 rvl ¥i03 ‘uopuon] Jeayg sjebmapy |9 woae[s] ysiug 0089
Q0 99t INZ (PN IBISSLDURI YIBSH UOMAN 'BUBT MBYSUHIS HIEd 0241 'SIUNOIIY JAWOISND 2id Aunoes ® @44 1OV DoV
3 SS3IppY atueN Aoy

siojpal) Auedwon - g

P11 S19Npold dr
dT11 (lenuzg) Joukes] saigBag



$h¥L 0202 YMEW SL 0L0Z 48/ 10S Sdl Ljo | abed

aineutig

ool Bujjeo) seug Areuipao |

D000 00’} 00t 00'L TS IONVH '99PUBA 06ESE 'SWWID) BIS PrYEL "IBIPneudy e ¢ BUIBY WEIIM UYCT W 00aH
dn pejien eseys.ted saueyg anjep

iy eloy dnpeyes  JO ON reunsop  adAy $S9.ppY awey . Aoy

siaployeleys - 9
P¥1 s3onpodd dr
d11 {lenuen) Jouhed | saighieg



